Jun 25 2024 (21:34) India Rail Info 1

Guntur - Visakhapatnam UDAY Express/22702 - Udy - ECoR
TDD/Tadepalligudem to TUNI/Tuni
2h 19m - 145 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 GNT  |Guntur Junction 16:00 0o |1 0 29 |32 |SCR
2 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 17:05 17:15 10m (3 |1 32 |66 [19 |SCR
3 |EE Eluru 18:09 18:10 m (2 |1 92 (84 (13 |[SCR
4 |TDD |[Tadepalligudem 18:44 18:45 m |2 |1 139 [58 |12 |SCR
5 |R)Y Rajahmundry 19:28 19:30 2m |3 |1 181 |63 |14 |SCR
6 SLO |Samalkot Junction 20:18 20:20 2m (1 |1 231 |73 |17 |SCR
7 |TUNI |Tuni 21:04 21:05 m (2 |1 285 (78 |25 |[SCR
8 |AKP  |Anakapalle 21:54 21:55 m |3 |1 348 |38 (31 |SCR
9 DVD  |Duwvada 22:20 22:22 2m |4 |1 364 (31 |41 |[ECoR
10 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam junction |22:55 1 |1 381 |- 6 |ECOR

Jun 25 2024 (21:34) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



